Bel
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
RF/IF and RFID
PWD-5511-T2-NNN-79.pdf
5511-T2-NNN-79 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number PWD-5511-T2-NNN-79.The
price and lead time for PWD-5511-T2-NNN-79 depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Specifications: Isolation (Min) 20dB
Size / Dimension: 2.500" L x 1.250" W (63.50mm x 31.80mm)
Series: -
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: Module
Insertion Loss: 0.4dB
Frequency: 1GHz ~ 2GHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PWD-5511-T2-NNN-79 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PWD-5512-02-SMA-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5511-02-SMA-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5511-02-NNN-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5511-T2-TNC-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-2533-02-NNN-79
CONN ADAPT JACK-JACK N 50 OHM
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-2533-02-SMA-79
CONN ADAPT PLUG-JACK SMA 50 OHM
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5511-T2-SMA-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5512-02-NNN-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5512-02-TNC-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
PWD-5511-02-TNC-79
CONN 2WAY DIVIDER
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest
Microwave
RFQ
RT1210WRD0723R2L
RES SMD 23.2 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RG1005V-2260-W-T5
RES SMD 226 OHM 0.05% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RT1210WRD0741R2L
RES SMD 41.2 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RT1210WRD0712RL
RES SMD 12 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RT1210WRD0719K6L
RES SMD 19.6KOHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206WRC071K6L
RES SMD 1.6K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RG1005V-4990-W-T5
RES SMD 499 OHM 0.05% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RG2012V-511-W-T1
RES SMD 510 OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RT1206WRC07143RL
RES SMD 143 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206WRC07232KL
RES SMD 232K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ